Maymester/Summer | ‘14 Summer Il ‘14 Fall ‘14 Spring ‘15

4305: Modern Spanish Lit: Drama & Poetry 3305: Advanced Spanish Composition 3317: Spanish Linguistics 3322: Studies in Spanish Lit after 1700
4320: Spanish Am Lit: 20" Century 4311: Problems in Teaching Spanish 3323: Spanish American Lit: Conquest to 3326: Studies in Spanish AM Lit of 19" &
4330: Spec Topics in Spanish Lit & Culture Modernism 20" Centuries
4340: Spec Topics in Span Am Lit & Culture 1312: Spanish for Non-Native Il 4301: 18" & 19" Century Spanish Lit 4302: 20" Century Spanish Prose
2315: Spanish for Heritage Lang Speak Il 4308: Cervantes & DQ 4303: The Spanish American Novel
3300: Spanish Grammar & Comp 4314: Spanish Lit Before 1500 4307: Spanish American Lit: Poetry & Short
Story

. 4355: Topics in Hi ic Li I
3305: Advanced Spanish Comp 355: Spec Topics in Hispanic Lit & Culture 2305 Mexican Literature

3310: Intro to Lit in Spanish 4351: Intro to English-Spanish

TRANS 4311: Problems in Teaching Spanish

4360: Interm Spanish-English 4312: History of the Spanish Language
1311: Spanish for Non-Native | TRANS 4317: Hispanic Folklore
1312: Spanish for Non-Native | 4371: Hispanic Culture 4350: Intro to Spanish-English

4398: Creative Writing TRANS

4399: Senior Seminar 4361: Interm English-Spanish

TRANS

3300: Spanish Grammar & Comp 3300: Spanish Grammar & Comp

3305: Advanced Spanish Comp 3305: Advanced Spanish Comp

3310: Intro to Lit in Spanish 3310: Intro to Lit in Spanish

1311: Spanish for Non-Native | 1311: Spanish for Non-Native |

1312: Spanish for Non-Native Il 1312: Spanish for Non-Native I

2313: Spanish for Heritage Lang Speak | 2313: Spanish for Heritage Lang Speak |

2315: Spanish for Heritage Lang Speak Il 2315: Spanish for Heritage Lang Speak |1



Maymester/Summer | ‘15

4305: Mod Spanish Lit: Drama & Poetry
(Study Abroad)

4330: Spec Topics in Modern Spanish Lit
(Study Abroad)

3300: Spanish Grammar & Comp

3310: Intro to Lit in Spanish

Summer Il ‘15

4311: Problems in Teaching Spanish

4317: Hispanic Folklore

3305: Advanced Spanish Comp (WIN)

3310: Intro to Lit in Spanish

2324:

3321:

3326:

3351:

4304:

4306:

4308:

4360:

4398:

4399:

3300:

3305:

3310:

Fall ‘15

Intro to Hispanic World

Studies in Span Lit Before 1700

Studies in Spanish American Literature

of the Nineteenth and Twentieth
Centuries

Intro to English-Spanish
TRANS
The Generation of 98

Colonial Spanish Am Lit
Cervantes & DQ

Interm Spanish-English
TRANS
Creative Writing

Senior Seminar

Spanish Grammar & Composition
Advanced Spanish Composition

Into to Lit in Spanish

Spring ‘16

3322: Studies in Spanish Lit after 1700

3323: Studies in Spanish American Literature
from the Conquest to Modernism

3350: Intro to Spanish-English
TRANS

4302: 20™ Century Spanish Prose
4303: The Spanish American Novel

4307: Spanish American Literature: Poetry
& Short Story

4309: Mexican Literature
4312: History of the Spanish Language

4361: Interm English-Spanish
TRANS

3300: Spanish Grammar & Comp
3305: Advanced Spanish Comp

3310: Intro to Lit in Spanish



